		797 11	30/2		Himi	PI			18 1.38	w. /-		3 1 2 2 T
7.				e vijeke v	FILE.	В	A . A . A		cial Use:	_		VINTON ANT
Customer's	Name	& Addr	ess	TY DVT	ideoptide n						has been gene antity' coumn	Juid July
204-207, 2nd Nicholas Wadi, PAN No.: AAEC	Floor Ast Near Tiv	ok Premiso vari Chaiwa	es. Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road,	euthy em: eo ev	Bill I Date Free				ces eccepted a for any mistral MF2013 CORTA	
violated	pod jaj	ovment of vthe	Towards	s my Cha	arges/Fees	agai				-	12 c : 11 12 12 1	ne y e15171
Job No:	202	LUO	580	he date mount di	lays from L say ment/a	Original Assignment Number and Date					ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity A Amount
Job Title:	1	1600	IN	61	ras Grimari	n1H+-	nat lace	man to t	Mio at in.	t. 1	e contract to day	Payble
Fieldwork Lo	cations	00,1	Mi	mba	ted on abi	qeon	a brista	nawieb	Quantity	iji ji	full and final fo	are paid in
Fees for A												
Data Collec		· · · · ·	gment			Qu	antity	Rate	3.		Amoun	
1- Brief			10 T	W.						7		
2- Recru			Listing	and many				· or warring		15 200	as si v new Arter	
3- Main				1			•					
4- Main			W 1 1 14	Contract	the second	(* . i.	31/2/11	relative st	no it - capita	Ó.ÉU:	(a september of the second	was the same
		ranslation		iption/Oth	ners	8 23 9	tierte soo.	r Extransi	er en the e	i asti	und conditions a	z
Other Fees	/Char	ges		1				100				1. 14 July 2015
Supervision (Charges			and the second second	and the second	(57	45			30151	
Executive I	Name:	Ra	buse	Sho	ukh	49	- Zur				the section of	有 控制。
EIC Employ	ee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	MX222	7	30	15/2		ap., dk	THE HALL	
Fotals					CVT	·	i i i			1	1	
) Fees for As	signem	it	il	Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	unt:-		Tarify.	د از مانها در در این در این در از بهاری از از بهاری از این در از بهاری از این در از بهاری در از بهاری در از بهاری	Carlo Car
				20240	580-			The same states				
S) Supervision	n Charg	es	Control of	, Y. S.			Amount:-					
- 1				THE LA	Gra	nd T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	me		
upees in Wo	de.	Ta sa a		1 246		Cal	21	7.52	1.11	7	310	Salara Condition
upees III woi	us.	MAR	er	hous	340	M	teer	10	my	1		ACCES OF THE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Alan	Take 1	10		AL-7 S	Sun	nmar	y	U			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncl Submitted		Quantity R QC and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted	•	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
no no	H10	HAS	Mmysa	pline	Mills Rose			ergant.	May rate			EAGINE S.
My DAN Acces	and Aliana	han in f	TIED	Sha	1612	92	Sube		ciary Bank I	lam ode:	with all terms and core: Union BIN(eceived On:	Ban16 53177

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	etrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ok Estate, New Delhi, De Rabuga Shaikh HG (1613)	khla Phase III, Okhla In lhi -110020	dustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by Manager Date of	Market Xcel as p Issue: 23 5 12 Mobile No: 510	data. He/She has been her project specific Assign Y Valid From: 23 5 4 20 32 4 Address: The Dilier to facilitate in his/her as	authorized to collect nment Letter. Reference to 15,6 Job Fie nis Authority Card is iss	market ce No: ldwork	perinciples of the color of the
	13239		ili mikib	(Card	Holder's Signature)
i omirono o pr	wishings of	Assignment l	etter	o sustantiuments, er a a sustantiuments, er a	ry reductions) artist gagafiall
Freelancer Name Fix House Address Sul Poom HO & Mandir Has Nandir Has Nagar Chri	bedar 353 fom cuyen cdropus	Job No: 20240 5% Job Title: VISOY Fieldwork Location: N	W6 Refere	ence No:	IMF 2023-038 MATERIAL STATES AND THE STATES AND TH
detail at the project briefi	ng which you had a r the assignment an	vith you regarding the assignated on. d other associated fees as me	ntioned hereunder, on the	A death of the land	
Min	1	Di- Mumba	Action of the A	67	45
00	dine an	Contaction which have large to the	and the state of the constant	Reference	Cosmercia
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the case as communicated at the a assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are f	n the device handed levice is sent directly bove stated briefing vithout any further range free to pursue any oployment in the Con	over to you for the data collect v into the secured server. The control in the secured server. The secured server is a secured server. The secured server is a secured server in the secured server is a secured server. The secured secured server is a secured server in the secured server is a secured secured server.	tion task in complete quantlevice location should be a schedule may result in nor This is not an employment or work for any other permits of the control of	tity and data be syn lways in active and n-acceptance and m t but merely an ass erson, and that no r	GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for
I solemnly declare the inference and conditions.	ormation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page)	owners Handrey Halbe	Handin sabilitar	I agree with all
to a balance up many	dous Plin	nun Subeolox.		e: Rahiya ber: 97.08	Shaith 516137 alm.
Flag	in to send on to	na snolladujer biz noleso zi Živo 👍 🌣	Contact numb	in earner orthodos er: 240 mars s	gage gan dat ber gag i d Videopal come is tunn Videopal come is tunn

			7	e ne dên			Annual Annual Special English (1997)	
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Chroad Mobile No:-	elija adija	.b.s	mod	જ તુ	19	s rel.	Chatko	pas
			BII	_L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle		s Wadi,	Bill N	: 17	30613	16 12023 MF2023	enignas acest
Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	sagaiı	nst As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	As Ason Sell
The state state of the state of	collected as dete of su				ssignme and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	e has made and the	- Jack ma	dufficit 2011 game			neo de xed e	loscinees t muc	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	bank arrou	VOLUE STIC	NOT SI	nd mai d	nemijaŭ l	מת רפכפות ה	end rottero sur	- Getylls, Hurt
Fees for Assignment	issignment	s ayaon do	Danie	301. (4)	5.0370700	e Quantity as		1011112124 2111
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -							rusenius parentes. Tili i kalendari	and the state of t
4- Main interview-			1, 11,55					and galaria .
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Oth	ners	1		1671	9	1670/	Carolle.
Other Fees/Charges					1 1			
Supervision Charges	0 10	01 1.1	ا					
Executive Name: Kak	199	Shaik	<u> </u>	1.1.1.19	<u></u>	<u> </u>		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture:						16201	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		2	
3) Supervision Charges			Service Control	Amo	unt:-			
		Gra	and T			r Net Paymo	ent	
Rupees in Words: One tho	nearo	Six			H 0 0	Seven	Lone	1-
OVE 7110	vyev				V-Cej	2000	900	V
	Date			nmar	<u>y</u>			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent		Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
rorros it we	to When							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned be My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	rein (both sides of PS) hadif	9 Mor	rue and o			ike a	e with all terms and cor e: Kotal :	
(Signature 8 Date)	(Fish Approv	ed by	2 L2	<u>Ч</u>	SA1.	eceived On: hecked & Cleared	l On:
				Z.				

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Delloigu Sharilen Mobile No.: 9+685 Ed 32	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Mumbai	Ichaoli 19 Homegegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 23 5 24 Valid From 2 5 to 3 6 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 85550116 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The state of the s
	trygths our is in patients if an in an	(Card Holder's Signature)
in and many of the last of the	Assignment letter	Hard The Commission of the State of the Stat
Freelancer Name Kho	Job No: 20200580 Freelancer Code	Ma Mun 2028-

Freelancer Name Kheedi Ja
House Address Honey
Chinay News
Chinay Neifer LB. 5 many
Culticoper
Woll Coper

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline	Museri		1620
Angelor in the state of the second	. อ.ศ. 1. อ.ค. โดย เพลาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เก	organic burgs	Co 3

the above stated assignment will start from 2315 and end on 1316..... The completed assignment should be delivered in required umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so nat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live s communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment ithout showing any reason thereof.

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ms and conditions. in the bounds and while a middle.

	12/24	ensil	But But Gual
ame of signee:	1 cheeli)	ra Hon	ey
rom, sadetsk Primador odini	ม Vinc. อีไซีเอ็กโดยเกลา การระบบ เพราะที่ เกราะ เกราะที่ เกราะที่ เกราะที่	t black am teered done by Syndyllas	
gnature: $\mathcal{H}0$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	กรับ เกลูสามาเล	

	EA 111
1) Witness Name: Langue	Sheuld
Contact number: 976851613	32
Signature:	and T
2) Witness Name:	A COLUMN

Contact number: Signature: